North West

11

7

7

24

46
23

15

 6

184

Branches

139

Branches

No presence <2.5% 2.5%-5% 5%-10% >10%

>100% increase in branches with biggest impact in
commercial centres

Branch Increase in Major Commercial Cities

Location FCMB FinBank Pro-forma % Increase

Aba 2 5 7 250%

Abuja  6 20 26 c.330%

Ibadan 5 6 11 c.120%

Kano  2 6 8 300%

Kaduna 2 6 8 300%

Lagos  46 43 89 c.90%

Onitsha 3 4 7 c.130%

Port Harcourt 8 13 21 c.160%

24 24

In addition, the combined balance sheet is healthy and
robust

The drivers of the provisions were as follows:

•Impairments to equity underwritings;

•Losses recorded on the sale of systemically significant and other loans to AMCON, primarily in the oil trading sector; and

•Other loan losses and write-offs.

The drivers of the provisions were as follows:

•Impairments to equity underwritings;

•Losses recorded on the sale of systemically significant and other loans to AMCON, primarily in the oil trading sector; and

•Other loan losses and write-offs.

Illustrative Proforma Balance Sheet – February 2012

Assets &

Contingents of

N1.05 trillion

FCMB FinBank Pro-Forma

N’million N’million N’million

Cash and balances with central bank 36,333 27,114 63,448
Due from other banks & financial Institutions 62,482 21,618 84,099
Short term Investments 12,220 51,044 63,264
Loans and advances 327,016 19,008 346,024
Investment securities 46,459 38,283 84,742
Long Term Investment

 135,146  63,179 198,325
Other Assets 18,084 10,448 28,532
Property and equipment 19,637 10,654 30,291
Total Assets 657,377 241,348 898,725

Deposits 348,210 176,969 525,179
Due to other banks & financial institutions 36200 36,200
Other Liabilities 136,345 51,502 187,847
Borrowings 18,925 12,877 31,802
Total Liabilities 539,680 234,376 774,056

Capital and Reserves 117,697 117,697

Acceptances and Guarantees 120,461 34,331 154,793

Source: Company data

25

Financial leverage has increased significantly while
maintaining healthy capital adequacy and liquidity

Key Financial Indices (February 2012)

Source: Company data

Key Indicator FCMB  FCMB+ FinBank

CAR 27% c.25%

Excess capital

(over and beyond regulatory

CAR needed)

N71 b N69 b

Financial Leverage 5.6X 7.2X

LDR 94% 66%

Liquidity Ratio 48% 84%

Total Assets (N’billion) 657.4 898.7

26

Outline

 Group Financial Performance Review

 Risk Assets Report

 Updates on FinBank Transaction

 Outlook for 2012

27 27

FY 2012 Outlook

Indicator Proforma 2012